

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLN. NO. 1471 OF 2024

Balaso Krushnat Dhangar ...APPLICANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra ...RESPONDENT

Ms. Pooja Phagnekar i/by Mr. N. D. Patil for Applicant.

Mr. P. P. Malshe, APP for State.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 16th April, 2024

P.C. :

The Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)