



**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR J**

**DATE : 14th June, 2024**

**P.C. :**

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 03/07/2024. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**