

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLN. NO. 4855 OF 2024

Rajesh Maruti PadalkarAPPLICANT

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLN. NO. 320 OF 2024

Amit Arun ShindeAPPLICANT

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLN. NO. 1358 OF 2024

Sahebrao Subrao ShelkeAPPLICANT

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLN. NO. 1471 OF 2024

Balaso Krushnat DhangarAPPLICANT

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

A/W IA/568/24, IA/3529/24, IA/3530/24

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. R. BORKAR J

DATE : 17th March, 2025

P.C. :

Stand Over to 09/04/2025 (H.O.B.) .Balance Daily Board Cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time.Ad-interim relief or inetrim relief,if any,granted earlier will continue to operate till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)